
CHAT

Supe!
with the

EVERY SCHOOL. EVERY CLASSROOM. EVERY STUDENT. EVERY DAY.

SCHEDULE
Monday, Oct. 12 - 6 p.m.

Barnes & Noble (Town Center) - 10280 Mid Town Pkwy., Jacksonville, FL 32246

Wednesday, Oct. 21 - 4 p.m.
Bethel Baptist Institutional Church (Old Sanctuary) - 215 Bethel Baptist St., Jacksonville, FL 32202

Wednesday, Oct. 28 - 6 p.m.
Regency Library (Conference Room A/B) - 9900 Regency Square Blvd., Jacksonville, FL 32225

 
Tuesday, Nov. 10 - 6 p.m.

Evangel Temple (Main Sanctuary) - 5755 Ramona Blvd., Jacksonville, FL 32205
 

Wednesday, Nov. 18 - 5 p.m.
Journey Church (Main Sanctuary) - 6225 Lake Gray Blvd., Jacksonville, FL 32244

Wednesday, Dec. 9 - 10:30 a.m.
San Marco Library (Balis Community Center) - 1513 Lasalle St., Jacksonville, FL 32207

Friday, Dec. 11 - 10:30 a.m. 
Beaches Library (Large Community Room) - 600 3rd St., Neptune Beach, FL  32266

Thursday, Dec. 17 - 6 p.m. 
Chets Creek Church (The Kids Center) - 4420 Hodges Blvd., Jacksonville, FL 32224

Wednesday, Jan. 6 - 9:30 a.m.

Tuesday, Jan. 12 - 6 p.m.
Crossroads Church (Main Sanctuary) – 10005 Gate Pkwy N., Jacksonville, FL 32246

Tuesday, Jan. 19 - 6 p.m.
Southside Baptist (Fellowship Hall) - 1435 Atlantic Blvd., Jacksonville, FL 32207

“Chat with the Supe” is an opportunity for the general public to engage in an informal conversation 
with Superintendent Nikolai Vitti about any education topic they are interested in, which may 
include testing, school grades, accountability changes, proposed boundary changes, uniforms, 

safety, literacy, curriculum, or improving student performance. Parents/guardians, teachers, 
students, and all community members are welcome to attend and participate.


